1
23
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 23
23
Capacitors
C
ap
ac

500+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeµF
IC DIL
Package
Ì Extremely low inductance and impedance
Ì Superior decoupling to conventional capacitors
Trimmers
Variable capacitors with a wide choice of ranges and dielectrics to suit individual circuit
requirements.
CAP120
CTZ2 Series – Surface Mount
CAP77
Operating temperature -25°C to +85°C
L=3.0, W=2.5, H=1.3
Supplied on 12mm embossed tape (reel=2000pcs)
578-381205
578-370103
578-36852.5
578-35653
578-34432
1000+500+100+25+1+Max.Min.
Price Each
Order Code
Capacitance (pF)
578-381CTZ2E20CW1PF25150±500205
578-370CTZ2E10AW1PF25150±500103
578-368CTZ2E05CW1PF25150±50052.5
578-356CTZ2E05AW1PF25150±50053
578-344CTZ2E03AW1PF25150±50032
Max.Min. Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Voltage
Rating
V dc

353-1417TZC03Z060A110100500NPO±30062
353-1405TZC03Z030A110100300NPO±30031.4
Max.Min. Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Voltage
Rating (V dc)
Q Min. @
1MHz C Max.
Temperature
Coefficient (ppm/˚C)
Capacitance (pF)
CAP293
CTZ3 Series – Surface Mount
CAP148
578-332507
499-031405
499-020305
499-018205
499-006101.5
498-993102.5
498-98151.5
498-97031
1000+500+100+25+5+Max.Min.
Price Each
Order Code
Capacitance pF
Order Multiple=5
578-332CTZ3E-50C-W1-PF25300500507
499-031CTZ3E-40C-W1-PF25300500405
499-020CTZ3E-30C-W1-PF25300500305
499-018CTZ3E-20C-W1-PF25300500205
499-006CTZ3E-10B-W1-PF25300500101.5
498-993CTZ3E-10A-W1-PF25300500102.5
498-981CTZ3E-05A-W1-PF2530050051.5
498-970CTZ3E-03A-W1-PF2530050031
Max.Min. Order CodeMftrs. List No.